Burrandowan Saturday 11 May, 2024
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 RES / GRAHAM WILSON MEMORIAL Class B Handicap

1050 metres
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2 COMBINED BUSINESS HOUSES OF KINGAROY & SOUTH

Firebird Two(Chris Kearney)
Wheredacrawdadsing(Kieran
Kirwin)

Arabian Fox(Rochelle Pereira)

One Last Trick(Scott Rodgers)
Denman Blue(Kevin Kemp)

Moroccan Moon(Glenn
Richardson)

Red Shiraz(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Seeyou Later(David Gafa)
Sequacious(Rodney Hay)

(EM)Designing Arrow(Damien
Rideout)

BURNETT QTIS Maiden Plate
1175 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
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11
12
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Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)

The Bigbang Theory(Glenn
Richardson)

Scottish Farmer(Scott Rodgers)
Time To Turn(Bob Murray)

Vitthal(Tony & Maddysen Sears)
Fitzroy Plain(Kay O'Neill)
Shezablast(Rodney Hay)

Shotgun Sixtyfour(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Hairy Bean(Matt Kropp)

The Underground(Liam Birchley)
(EM)Sombor Shuffle(William
Kropp)

$11000

Chris Meehan

Ms Sophie
Wilcock

Maddie
Mankelow

Rob Thorburn
Landan Sykes
Jace McMurray

Ms Alisha
Donald

Todd Banks

Brooke
Johnson

Ms Kelly Gates

Todd Banks
Morgan Butler

Rob Thorburn

Mr Brendon
Newport

Ms Alisha
Donald

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Brooke
Johnson

Landan Sykes

Chris Meehan
Jace McMurray
Adam Spinks

4
7

11

12

7
2

13
12

14

01:32PM

61.0
59.5

59.0

59.0
58.5
58.0

57.5

56.5
56.5

55.0

02:17PM

59.5
59.5

59.0
59.0

59.0

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0

3 KEWPIE STOCKFEEDS BURNETT TO THE BEACH SERIES -

FINAL - BENCHMARK 60 H

1175 metres

01
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Masterplan(Brad Stewart)
Holiday Dreams(Rodney Hay)

Yule My Hero(Darryl Gardiner)
Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)

Richunclemoneybags(Stacey
Mesken)

Beatlemania(Barry Gill)
Comments(Bob Murray)

Yes No Maybe So(Kym Afford)
True Tally(Malcolm Bailey)
Lipstick Lies(Kay O'Neill)

$20000

Brad Stewart

Brooke
Johnson

Jade Metcalfe

Mr Brendon
Newport

Rob Thorburn

Morgan Butler

Todd Banks
Chris Meehan
Landan Sykes

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

03:01PM

5
11

63.5
63.0

59.0
56.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

4 SEILERS TRANSPORT / JIMS JERKY 2024 BATTLE OF THE
BUSH BURRANDOWAN QUA

1175 metres

01
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06
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Coynes Road(Matt Kropp)
Diggity(Tom Moloney)

Fire King(Olivia Cairns)

Hard Landing(Pat Duff)
Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay)

Moscini(Dale Groves)
Charged(Jackie Crompton)

Substitution(Glenn Richardson)

Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay)

Jellishot(Damien Rideout)

$14000

Chris Meehan
Jade Metcalfe
Rob Thorburn

Jace McMurray

Mr Brendon
Newport

Paul Hamblin
Adam Spinks
Morgan Butler

Brooke
Johnson

Ms Kelly Gates

03:51PM

4
7
9
1

10

o U1 OO W

N

5 KELLCO LIVESTOCK AGENTS / TOM HOARE MEMORIAL

61.5
61.5
61.5
61.5
61.5

61.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

54.0

BURRANDOWAN CUP BENCHMARK

1740 metres $14000 04:36PM
01  Lucky Exchange(William Kropp) Paul Hamblin 4 67.5
04 Hussonhoff(Brenton Andrew) Rob Thorburn 14 61.5
05 Barclay's Bank(Geoffrey Jade Metcalfe 9 61.0

Schrader)

06
07
08
09

10
11

13

Master Drumer(Andrew Mead)
Valentino Tease(Jason Edwards)
Boult(Kellie Monckton)
Girramay(Brendon Newport)

Sudden Suspect(Bob Murray)
(EM)Lonergy(Rodney Hay)

(EM)Double Barrell(Bob Murray)

Landan Sykes
Jace McMurray
Adam Spinks
Mr Brendon
Newport

Todd Banks
Brooke
Johnson

Ms Kelly Gates

12

11

16

59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5

57.0
57.0

56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




