## Burrandowan Saturday 11 May, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 RES / GRAHAM WILSON MEMORIAL Class B Handica 1050 metres \$11000			ap 01:32PM	1 FIN	3 KEWPIE STOCKFEEDS BURNETT TO THE BEACH SEF FINAL - BENCHMARK 60 H			07		Master Drumer(Andrew Mead) Valentino Tease(Jason Edwards)	Landan Sykes Jace McMurray	12 6	59.0 59.0
01	Firebird Two(Chris Kearney)	Chris Meehan	4 61.0	117	75 metres \$20000			:01PM	08	Boult(Kellie Monckton)	Adam Spinks	11	57.5
02	Wheredacrawdadsing(Kieran Kirwin)	Ms Sophie Wilcock	7 59.5	01 02	Masterplan(Brad Stewart) Holiday Dreams(Rodney Hay)	Brad Stewart Brooke		63.5 63.0	09	Girramay(Brendon Newport)	Mr Brendon Newport	1	57.5
03	Arabian Fox(Rochelle Pereira)	Maddie Mankelow	2 59.0	03	Yule My Hero(Darryl Gardiner)	Johnson Jade Metcalfe	7	59.0	10 11	Sudden Suspect(Bob Murray) (EM)Lonergy(Rodney Hay)	Todd Banks Brooke		57.0 57.0
04	One Last Trick(Scott Rodgers)	Rob Thorburn	6 59.0	04	Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)	Mr Brendon	8	56.0			Johnson	5	57.0
06	Denman Blue(Kevin Kemp)	Landan Sykes	3 58.5			Newport			13	(EM)Double Barrell(Bob Murray)	Ms Kelly Gates	2	56.0
07	Moroccan Moon(Glenn Richardson)	Jace McMurray	1 58.0	05	Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken)	Rob Thorburn	6	55.0					
08	Red Shiraz(Tony & Maddysen	Ms Alisha	11 57.5	07	Beatlemania(Barry Gill)	Morgan Butler		55.0					
	Sears)	Donald		08	Comments(Bob Murray)	Todd Banks		55.0					
09	Seeyou Later(David Gafa)	Todd Banks	5 56.5		Yes No Maybe So(Kym Afford)	Chris Meehan		55.0					
10	Sequacious(Rodney Hay)	Brooke	12 56.5		True Tally(Malcolm Bailey)	Landan Sykes		55.0					
		Johnson	0 55 0	11	Lipstick Lies(Kay O'Neill)	Ms Rhiannon	3	55.0					
11	(EM)Designing Arrow(Damien Rideout)	Ms Kelly Gates	8 55.0			Payne							
	Rideouty				LERS TRANSPORT / JIMS JERKY	2024 BATTLE O	)F TH	IE					
2 COMBINED BUSINESS HOUSES OF KINGAROY & SO			UTH		BUSH BURRANDOWAN QUA 1175 metres \$14000			:51PM					
	NETT QTIS Maiden Plate 5 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non (	OTIS: \$5000	02:17PM	A		Chris Mashan		61.5					
01	Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)	Todd Banks	7 59.5	01	Coynes Road(Matt Kropp) Diggity(Tom Moloney)	Chris Meehan Jade Metcalfe		61.5 61.5					
02	The Bigbang Theory(Glenn	Morgan Butler	2 59.5	02	Fire King(Olivia Cairns)	Rob Thorburn		61.5					
02	Richardson)	riorgan batter	2 55.5	03 04	Hard Landing(Pat Duff)	Jace McMurray		61.5					
04	Scottish Farmer(Scott Rodgers)	Rob Thorburn	13 59.0		••• /			61.5					
05	Time To Turn(Bob Murray)	Mr Brendon Newport	12 59.0		Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay)	Mr Brendon Newport							
06	Vitthal(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Ms Alisha	14 59.0	06	Moscini(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin		61.5					
		Donald		08	Charged(Jackie Crompton)	Adam Spinks		56.0					
07	Fitzroy Plain(Kay O'Neill)	Ms Hannah	8 57.5	09	Substitution(Glenn Richardson)	Morgan Butler		56.0					
08	Shezablast(Rodney Hay)	Phillips Brooke	4 57.5	10	Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Brooke Johnson		56.0					
		Johnson		11	Jellishot(Damien Rideout)	Ms Kelly Gates	2	54.0					
09	Shotgun Sixtyfour(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Landan Sykes	1 57.5	5 KELLCO LIVESTOCK AGENTS / TOM HOARE MEMOR BURRANDOWAN CUP BENCHMARK									
11	Hairy Bean(Matt Kropp)	Chris Meehan	10 57.0		lo metres \$14000		04	:36PM					
12	The Underground(Liam Birchley)	Jace McMurray	6 57.0	01	Lucky Exchange(William Kropp)	Paul Hamblin	4	67.5					
13	(EM)Sombor Shuffle(William	Adam Spinks	3 57.0	04	Hussonhoff(Brenton Andrew)	Rob Thorburn	14	61.5					
	Kropp)			05	Barclay's Bank(Geoffrey Schrader)	Jade Metcalfe	9	61.0					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.